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FNo. 1 TF 4x100m A FL—YL— %4 LiRE

S 4:41.62 K% - /A - Wi - FEE RS EES (2021)
B #/K F—LA ZE RT.) SCox EE3
50m 100m &a
1 1/5 IEEREE B 4:37.85 K& 16/
Cicy: 3] =3 (0.69) 30.91  1:03.74 1:03.74 KL%
HE mM=E 252 (- ) 40.14  1:24.36  2:28.10
R = 21 (- ) 30.81  1:09.53  3:37.63
ik RXEK 23 (—- ) 28.72  1:00.22  4:37.85
2 1/4 EFI = 4:46.88 14/
Al FF =21 (0.62) 37.99  1:18.78  1:18.78
K T8y 23 (- ) 34.71  1:14.65  2:33.43
B #F 23 (—- ) 30.97  1:04.81  3:38.24
mE EX 23 (—- ) 32.05  1:08.64  4:46.88
3 1/3 EHEK =5 5:24. 31 12/
ey EW =3  (0.67) 43.03  1:28.10  1:28.10
e B 23 (——- ) 40.04  1:24.99  2:53.09
R EM a1 (—- ) 40.66  1:23.50  4:16.59
e BED 23 (- ) 32,29  1:07.72  5:24.31

Printing:2023/8/3 10:41 SEIKO Swimming Results System



